Kerry Winter Stages Rally, 2021

Sun

Nov 7 16:48:22 2021
Driver/Codriver

Gary Kiernan/Daren O’Brien
Sam Moffett/Keith Moriarty
Daniel Cronin/Eamon Creedon
Owen Murphy/Anthony Nestor
C.0’Donoghue/J.McElhinney
Rob Duggan/Ger Conway

ED O’Callaghan/C.McEnery
Kevin Eves/Chris Melly
C.0’Callaghan/D.McGettigan
Padraig Egan/Tomas Ryan
Jason McSweeney/L.Brennan
Mike Quinn/Tony Healy

Tom Relihan/M.McElligott
Ed Synan/Denis O’Connell
V.0’ Shea/E.O’Donoghue

Sean Moran/Jonathan Keane
John Warren/R.O’Connor
Brian Brogan/D.McGettigan
Conor Moore/Ella Ryan

Cal McCarthy/Derek O’Brien
Colin O’Rourke/B.McNulty
Keith Lyons/Niall Burns
Pat Kelly/Jonathan Kelly
Conor McCarthy/G.Sheehan
Brian O’Keeffe/Sean Hayde
Cathan McCourt/L.Moynihan
T.0’Sullivan/J.McCarthy
Aidan Buckley/Shane Buckley
Keith Power/Donal Balfe
Eoin Duffin/Mike Cleary
Aidan Bourke/John Smithwick
Leonard Downey/Mark Murphy
Llyr Jones/A.Osullivan
Kenneth Ryan/Garry Carroll
James Murphy/John Brennan
Darren Young/Sean Walsh
Des Lyons/Ashling McArdle
Alan Ring/Adrian Deasy

Ray Breen/Podge Newe
William Nolan/Evan Downey
James Cassidy/D.Lennon
John Coughlan/E.McNamara
Mark Falvey/James O’Brien
Denis Cronin/Helen Sullivan
Ken Lyons/Paddy McDonnell
Fergus O’'Meara/John Falvey
Denis Hickey/Sean Nolan
Thomas Randles/JJ Cremin
Sean Hickey/Noel Fleming
John Daly/Johnjoe Daly
Johnny O’ Connor/M.Breen
Jer O’Donovan/S.0’Donovan
Tim Flood/Anthony Smith
Niall O’Connell/T.0O’Connor
Luke McCarthy/Brian Duggan
Eamonn Kelly/Conor Mohan
Casey Jay Coleman/A.Coffey
Pat Ryan/Jack Dalton

Ray Hilliard/Brian Commons
Todd Falvey/Iarla McCarthy
PJ O’Dowd/Padraig Brick
Con Lucey/Lee Guerin
Maurice Meskell/S.Meskell
Philip McKibbin/T.Commane
Seadn Brogan/D.Sheridan
Justin Comer/Adrain Comer
Mark O’Leary/Peter Falvey
Denis Nagle/Donagh Crowley
N.O’Sullivan/S.0O’Crowley
Raymond O’Neill/P.Donovan
Liam Mulcaire/C.Mulcaire
Steve Roberts/Jack Carroll
Conor Walsh/Sean Mulvihill
Corey Eves/Pascal McCarney
E.Kennelly/P.McGlinchey

ss1

:56.1

:48.3

:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.15
:56.18
:56.18
:56.15
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18
:56.185
:56.18
:56.18

[ NaNONO NN N Ne) NN NONONONG NG|

AN OO OO OO Oy O

R O B B B N o I e B B B N N RN o Ne e o) e Ne) o) el e) We) e o) o) N NN Ne) e le) o) Ne o) N le) o) o)}

WHROOOOOORRFRPOUINDNJIJONd JO

S JO RPN RPOOWODNODN

WhoooooR,r®JIPMPFRPONUOEROWONR

NRFRPOOODOAADDNDDOUIODNO®

WODNRPRPOPPODWNNIFRPROOOJIW

0

N~ wJdodboadbhoJOWOOoOJO O

W O 00

ENEENIEN |

BN RN BEN EEN RN e )

Ao OO Ty UToy U1l (n

AN OO OO OO oY O

o O)Y O

[e) e RENEEN o) o) NEN lo) oI Ne) o) Ne)Ne) o) e

o 1 Oy O

~NoodJdo

Competitor Stage Times
PF.OUT DUE to PF.IN

Ss4

o
o
WoINPRP,rJwoOoDMDowkr o,

N
o
GO BNOOINOOJ000N WO

DS N
© ul
GwWwowwuouwodkrkRrJWRREREWW 0 O N

ul
w
o Ul o w

o
w
N oYW

(@]
w
ON D JOUDd O

—
o~
woOo U1k

SS5

[l ] DWWOWWOWINOYWR N O WWwWJJ

B WOOPRNOYOUITO 0N DO

U013 0 WO

[l > e e]

O 0O 00

o1

o 1

a1 N

O 0 o

o O

[e) o))

~ J

-

o oY oY O) U1 OY

A O ~JIOH OO OO oY O

w o o

[« ) RENEENEEN BEN EEN RN o) o) le ol o) i o)l e ) NEN EEN o)}

o1 J o

EUIENEEN RN

[celo) IR BENEEN 6

SS6

:58.
:57

O oy 0 U1 O Ul

N O JIIDdhJWowd

B OOWOOOWWIhOBMNODO® w w o

o dN

RSN oo R W

SN0 o

4

.2

w

= O

N ©




Kerry Winter Stages Rally,

Sun

Car
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2021
Nov 7 16:48:22 2021
Driver/Codriver

Gary Carty/Jonathan Folan
M. Stack/G.Stack

Mark Murphy/M.Hamilton
Donal Flynn/Niall Myers
Chris Browne/Denny Greaney
Katie Quinn/Michelle Quinn
Alan O’Sullivan/Mark Doody
Colin Fisher/Eoin Collins
John Hayes/Andy Hayes
Cathal Martley/Shane Gorman
Peter Keohane/Brian Keohane
Shane Casey/Séamus McHugh
D.McLoughlin/E.Kearns
J.0"Sullivan/D.0O’Riordan
Michael Connelly/M.Doherty
Eamonn Barrett/A.0O’Gorman
Cian Walsh/Eddie Doherty
Brendan Behan/M.Bermingham
Sean Hartnett/Kevin Tydings
Paul Casey/Vincent Goggin
Gerard Dineen/Hanley Alan
P.Lawlor/J.0'Flaherty

John Caplis/Tommy Cuddihy
Brian Doherty/C.Fitzgerald
Alan Costello/P.Costello
Mike Dineen/Shane O’Mahoney
David Griffin/Jarrod Murphy
Colin Mullins/Des Sherlock
John O’ Sullivan/K.Naughton
John Quill/Alan Hartigan
Dan Mulcahy/Con Mulcahy
Colum Browne/Andy Purser
A.0O’'Driscoll/E.Corcoran
Maurice Browne/James Browne
Jamie O’Rourke/P.Brislane
Tom Murphy/Cathal Nolan
Mike Smith/Sean Moriarty
Patrick Calnan/Amy Gallwey
Cyril Casey/Elaine NI Shé
Colm Browne/Michael Browne
Ronan Lacey/Aaron Browne
J.Kennelly/S.Dillon

Paul O’Connor/Michael White
Michael Fitzgibbon/C.Ryan
Declan O’Sullivan/S.Marsh
Pat O’Connell/N.Stanley
Evan Maher/Brian O’Connell
John Lynch/Michael Coady
Paul Roberts/Eoin Treacy
Ronan Clohessy/TJ Shiel
Anthony Cullinane/S.Heelan
K.Cullinane/R.0O’Regan
Damian Toner/Ben Teggart
Evan McEvoy/Eugene Cronin
Sean Fergus/Keith O’ Connor
Robert Falvey/Declan Casey
Cathal McCarthy/D.Buttimer
Seamus Ronan/Aoife Ronan
Jason Gorham/Sean Walsh
Robbie O’Hanlon/Liam Egan
Owen Cardiff/Dermot Roche
James Fennelly/M.Brennan
Kyle McBride/Darren Curran
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Competitor Stage Times
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